
 

 

OLG PRAYER MEETING 2022 SCHEDULE - 7:00 - 8:30 p.m. 

 

DAY / DATE DESCRIPTION OF MEETING VENUE 
JANUARY 

Thursday, January 13 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, January 27 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

FEBRUARY 

Thursday, February 10 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, February 24 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

MARCH 

Thursday, March 10 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, March 24 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

APRIL 

Thursday, April 7 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, April 21 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

MAY 

Thursday, May 12 Talk   Meeting Room 

Thursday, May 26 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

JUNE 

Thursday, June 9 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, June 23 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

SEPTEMBER 

Thursday, September 8 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, September 22 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

OCTOBER 

Thursday, October 6 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, October 20 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

NOVEMBER 

Thursday, November 10 Talk Meeting Room 

Thursday, November 24 Bible Sharing Meeting Room 

DECEMBER  

Thursday, December 8 Christmas get-together Meeting Room 
 
 

Contact Edwin or Anita Andrade at 905 727-2367 for more information. 


